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2019 THSA GIRLS REGIONALS

INDIVIDUALS sorted by scratch

Place Bowlers Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 Scratch+/-200 Flle;zgl

1 KAYLA SMITH SALEM WILDCATS 166 255 267 268 246 180 1382 +182
CLAIRE HARRISBURG

2 Y eDERMOTT st 243 168 166 170 222 206 1175 25 207

3 MADI HAWK A JWILDCATS 159 223 248 201 143 178 1152 -48 230

4 JENNA COLE SALEM WILDCATS 192 192 169 196 173 202 1124 -76 258

s MALIYAH SALEM WILDCATS 151 183 183 194 209 203 1123 -77. 259
HAMILTON - T
SARAH

6 SCHUMACHER HERRIN TIGERS 185 159 203 138 210 225 1120 -80 262

HARRISBURG
7 CHAELA SPARKS BULLDOGS 257 191 172 147 182 161 1110 -90 272

§ JENNA WOLFF  HERRINTIGERS 197 172 146 227 180 173 1095 -105 287
ELLA SUMMERLIN CARBONDALE 59 166 167 155 190 223 1060 -140 322

TERRIERS S —
10 EMMA RAY AJWILDCATS 171 169 199 162 174 166 1041 -159 341
11 JENNADOBBS  MT.VERNONRAMS 124 148 185 175 217 189 1038 -162 344
12 GRACEDODD  JCINDIANS 157 193 190 188 170 135 1033 -167 349
MACIE HARRISBURG
13 N DOWELL N 164 202 136 192 147 185 1026 -174 356
14 LOGANBROWN AJWILDCATS 152 190 179 178 147 179 1025 -175 357
15 PAIGE TROUTT ool COUNTY 151 145 162 199 167 180 1004 -196 378
16 KELSEEDODD  JCINDIANS 184 167 138 200 142 169 1000 -200 382

HARRISBURG
17 ROWANCLUCK OB 198 138 158 136 194 171 995 -205 387

18 LILLY CHAVEZ CENTRALIA ANNIES 199 152 181 140 138 178 988 -212 394

19  ALEX SWAFFORD pon>dCCOUNTY 189 163 180 159 149 139 979 221 403
20 KAYLEE LEMONS MT.VERNONRAMS 154 143 199 137 181 159 973 -227 409
21 DIANA WARD  MT.VERNONRAMS 174 136 178 169 167 133 957 243 425
22 TAYLOR HENSON CENTRALIAANNIES 153 131 147 158 191 176 956 -244 426
23 RENATA RUSSELL HERRINTIGERS 179 156 153 163 150 146 947 253 435
24 KAYLEE FRASER oo d0 COUNTY 153 122 1150 176 165 139 914 286 468
25 KEELIE GASS  SALEMWILDCATS 174 191 170 185 191 911 -89 471
KAITLYN
MARION WILDCATS =
26 HERRING 155 141 164 137 169 141 907 -293 475
27 KARYSON FRITCH paon> e SONY 171 121 172 134 143 164 905 295 477
28 ABBY NULL Tons TEEEC 109 133 178 172 151 155 898 302 484
29 ALYSSA CRIDER JCINDIANS 156 148 128 136 159 125 852 -348 530
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30  OLIVIA STEARNS
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BUNSELMEYER

32 ALYSSA
GABBART

33 DESTINY
HOSMON

34 MORGAN SNIDER
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KAYLA
HAMILTON
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41 KLOEY RYAN
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51 BREAUNNA
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52 JOLENE DOZIER

53 EMILY THOMAS

54 ANNA TURNER

55 BETHANY
HUHMAN

56t TEEJAY HILEMAN

56t JULIA MOHR
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CARTERVILLE

LIONS 134

TRICO PIONEERS 132

MT. VERNON RAMS 120

HERRIN TIGERS 158
TRICO PIONEERS 143
STEELEVILLE 109
WARRIORS

MT. VERNON RAMS 123
STEELEVILLE 127
WARRIORS

TRICO PIONEERS 143
STEELEVILLE 106
WARRIORS
CARTERVILLE

LIONS 142
CENTRALIA ANNIES
CARBONDALE 103
TERRIERS

CARTERVILLE

LIONS 116
CENTRALIA ANNIES 171

A JWILDCATS

MARION WILDCATS 120
TRICO PIONEERS 105

SPARTA BULLDOGS 131
HARRISBURG 165
BULLDOGS

MARION WILDCATS 99
A JWILDCATS 0
CARTERVILLE

LIONS 139
MASSAC COUNTY 140
PATRIOTS

J C INDIANS

SPARTA BULLDOGS 73

A J WILDCATS 125
HERRIN TIGERS 147
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ALISA GIBSON
ANNA GAERTNER
DALEECE MOORE
SABRYNA
RICHARDS
JAYLAN BLAKE
HANNAH HUGHES
LILLIAN DAWSON
ALEXANDRA
PLUCKS

KYLIE GARRISON
HAYLEY
BUCHANAN
IZABELLE BIRD
REAGAN
BROTHERS
SARAH SAUTER
AVERY PAGE
AVERY HOLLAND
JASMINE HUGHES
ABBY
CUNNINGHAM
CHLOE CLARK
EMILY JOHNSON
AERIS HUHMAN
RIANNA
BAUGHER

ELISE THOMAS
GRACE KEMP
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CENTRALIA ANNIES 132
SPARTA BULLDOGS 72
MARION WILDCATS

MARION WILDCATS 94

HERRIN TIGERS
SPARTA BULLDOGS 75

SPARTA BULLDOGS 95
STEELEVILLE 79
WARRIORS

CENTRALIA ANNIES 166
TRICO PIONEERS 100
SPARTA BULLDOGS
HARRISBURG
BULLDOGS

SALEM WILDCATS

A J WILDCATS 183
J C INDIANS 143
J C INDIANS 126
SALEM WILDCATS

SALEM WILDCATS 135
SALEM WILDCATS
TRICO PIONEERS

MT. VERNON RAMS

MASSAC COUNTY
PATRIOTS
J C INDIANS

SYDNEE HENSLEY CENTRALIA ANNIES

AMAYA TREAT
GIA AKERS

MARION WILDCATS 68

CARTERVILLE
LIONS

CHEYENNE SMITH J C INDIANS

BROOKE FASOLO

MASSAC COUNTY
PATRIOTS

108
80

120

88
87

90
112
67
63

147
94
89

173

101
125
120

79
174
84

61

158
222

133

119

91
90

89
164

85
72
109
103

92

137
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114
94 85
68 81

49 46

66 72
189 147
166 165

104

99 62
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115
43 0

103
100
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1026
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1089
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